BOMBARDIER INC. CLASS B

BOMBARDIER INC. CLASS B

ISIN: CA0977518616

Overview

2024/04/26 22:15:05

Price

63.79 CAD

Difference (2] 3.32% (2.05)
General attributes
ISIN CA0977518616
Symbol BBD.B
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Transport
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 4,265 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

63.60 CAD (100)
63.85 CAD (100)
61.82 CAD
64.38 CAD
61.69 CAD
61.74 CAD
63.393018 CAD
594,778
37,704,772.74
3,984

3,500

WKN: 097751200
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/26
2024/04/26
2024/04/15
2024/04/03
2024/04/03

Headline
2= Global Equity Ratings
B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global
B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
2= Global Equity Ratings
|

Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA0977518616&ID_NOTATION=97053
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=67f8433ce537d99e27563ef7534ce41560f454cd72fc41531a27c0ffa670a68c&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=324c594a3c49cfec4&time=1714395663&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=50e2eb3d46b375f3ae1ea36dd1dc0edce8b13b0f0c81c47660b36c5c7ced79b5&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a99091d1cdb28a37f&time=1714395663&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c83c0775b5d6b9d4c4d7b9cb009610e885c053bbefeff3b904ba942b44246a73&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=682b2c6840a03f8b0&time=1714395663&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dadaa7a18c6a26a4758bbb385d555fe5edb753404b5f87dc739384c2259ca7bb&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=125b55c65b2cd1169&time=1714395663&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8e57dd9ac1c35970f8d7d599e37b25c05dc60be36bc75d5fbd977f27a56d1739&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d2b754bc0923a042a&time=1714395663&tool=RSC

BOMBARDIER INC. CLASS B

Details

2024/04/26 22:15:05

Price
63.79 CAD

Difference

o

3.32% (2.05)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

CA0977518616

BBD.B

Toronto Stock Exchange
CAD

Transport

Stock

4,265 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 63.60 CAD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 63.85 CAD (100)
Open 61.82 CAD
High 64.38 CAD
Low 61.69 CAD
Close (prev. day) 61.74 CAD
VWAP 63.393018 CAD
Volume (pcs) 594,778
Trading volume 37,704,772.74
Number of trades 3,984
Last size 3,500
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +54.83% -1.16% +171.45%
Perf (abs.) +22.59 -0.75  +40.29
Beta 2.20 1.88 1.96
Volatility  50.47 48.44  58.02
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

64.
44.
68.
39.

All listings for BOMBARDIER INC. CLASS B

Exchange [F]

Tradegate
Toronto Stock
Exchange
Stuttgart

Munich

London Stock

Date

2024/04/
26

2024/04/
26

2024/04/
26

2024/04/
26

2024/04/

Time Price Trading volume
(mio.)

22:26 43.63 EUR 0.19

22:15 63.79 CAD 37.70
18:24 43.51 EUR 0.02
08:03 42.01 EUR 0.00

16:52 62.46 CAD 0.01

59.70 CAD (701,709)
58.37 CAD (429,024)
53.23 CAD (432,173)
53.92 CAD (453,935)
38 CAD (2024/04/26)
29 CAD (2024/02/08)
79 CAD (2023/08/03)
87 CAD (2023/10/20)

Number of
trades

33

3,984

15
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=97053
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9385992
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17880
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17879
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805107

BOMBARDIER INC. CLASS B

ERSTE

Group

Exchange

Hanover
Hamburg
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

26

2024/04/
26

2024/04/
26

2024/04/
26

2024/04/
26

2024/04/
26

2024/04/
26

08:05

08:00

16:28

20:49

08:11

08:08

42.01 EUR

42.01 EUR

42.64 EUR

46.71 USD

41.96 EUR

41.98 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

2.46

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805107
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307252368
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17878
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1534734
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=383059133
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=383059133
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1987048
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17877

BOMBARDIER INC. CLASS B

Company profile

Company Logo

BOMBARDIER

Contact Details
BOMBARDIER INC.

800 boul. Rene-Levesque ouest Suite 2900
H3B 1Y8 Montreal, Quebec

Telefon: +1 514 861 9481
Fax: +1 514 861 7769
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Eric Martel

Annie Torkia
Lagaceé

Bart W. Demosky

Dan Brennan

Francgois Ouellette

Jean-Christophe
Gallagher
Michel Ouellette
Paul Sislian

Peter Likoray

Eve Laurier

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Pierre Beaudoin

Anthony Graham

Antony Tyler

August
Henningsen

Charles
Bombardier

Diane Fontaine

Diane Giard

Douglas
Oberhelman

Eric Sprunk
Ji Xun Foo

Joanne
Bissonnette

Melinda Rogers-
Hixon

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

4/4


mailto:-

	BOMBARDIER INC. CLASS B
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	All listings for BOMBARDIER INC. CLASS B

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile
	Members of Management Board
	Board of directors



